
2022 – 2023 BSSD Dance Year
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE(S) TIME/LOCATION DETAIL

Monday, August 29 All Studios Ballet A Classes and Exam Classes Commence Only

Wednesday, August 31 7:00 – 8:00 pm - CCBCC
BSSD Open House – Registration, Dance Wear Sales, Performances By BSSD Dancers –
WELCOME BACK

Saturday, Sept 10 All Studios Classes Commence!!

Saturday, September 17 CCBCC Octoberfest Fundraiser

Friday, September 30 CLASSES CANCELLED Truth and Reconciliation Day

Saturday, October 1 CCBCC Measuring Day – Watch the newsletter for details

Monday, October 3 CCBCC Alternate Measuring Day – Watch the newsletter for details

Saturday, October 8
to Tuesday, October 11

CLASSES CANCELLED
Due to Thanksgiving Weekend
(Classes resume Wednesday, October 12)

Saturday, October 29 &
Sunday, October 30

BALLET EXAM CLASSES
SCHEDULED

BALLET EXAM EVALUATION DAY Note: Ballet Exam Classes including Inter Foundation,
Intermediate and Advanced Ballet 1 will be scheduled on these days.

Monday, October 31 CLASSES CANCELLED Halloween

Monday, November 7 to
Sunday, November 13

CLASSES CANCELLED
Remembrance Day Break
(Classes resume Monday, November 14)

Monday, November 28
to Saturday, December 3

As per class schedule FALL Parent Observation Week

Saturday, December 24 to
Sunday, January 8

CLASSES CANCELLED
Due to Christmas and New Year’s Break
(Classes resume Monday, January 9, 2023)

Thursday, Feb 9 to Sunday,
February 12

CLASSES CANCELLED
Teachers Convention
(Classes resume Monday, February 13)

February/March TBA 2nd (and Final) Parent Observation Week

Monday, February 21 &
Tuesday, February 22

CLASSES CANCELLED Family Day & School PD Day

Saturday, Feb 25 CCBCC Daddy Daughter Date Night

March TBA Studio Trois - CCBCC RAD Ballet Exams

Sunday, March 19 CCBCC Costume Fitting Day - NOTE Moved to April 16, 2023

Saturday, March 25
to Sunday, April 2

CLASSES CANCELLED
Classes resume Mon,
Apr 3

Due to Spring Break
** Performing Students: Additional Classes and attendance is MANDATORY – You will be notified
by January 15, 2023 if any classes NOT scheduled)

Friday, April 7 to Sunday,
April 9

CLASSES CANCELLED
Good Friday
(Classes Resume Monday April 10)

Sunday April 16 CCBCC Costume Fitting Day - NOTE Moved from April March 19, 2022

Sunday, May 7
8:30 am – 7:30 pm
CCBCC Studios

PICTURE DAY – Watch for Schedule in Newsletter

Saturday, May 20 and Monday,
May 22

CLASSES ARE RUNNING
May Long Weekend Classes are running as this will be final rehearsals prior to year
end show

Saturday, May 27
2:30 - 4:00 pm (Show)
Dancers arrive 9:30 am

MACLAB YEAR-END SHOW - Leduc
for Primary, Pre-Primary, Beginner, and M&M dancers

Sunday, May 28
1:30 – 5:00 pm (Show)
Dancers arrive 7:45 am

MAIN YEAR-END SHOW - Jubilee Auditorium

Thursday, June 8 7:00 - 10:00 pm CCBCC Annual General Meeting - 2023 - 2024

Calendar is subject to change. Please watch newsletters and website for the most up-to-date listing. # of
Classes for the Year: Monday - 28, Tuesday - 31, Wednesday - 32, Thursday - 30, Friday - 28 Saturday - 30


